
INF1NITY IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 5

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

12:44:43
13:15:25
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12:51:15
13:11:12
19:56

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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:
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18 August 2024

Morac Adventure Park - 1230 mtr.

Cadet - Final

160Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

64 Poomsit Klombunjong1 3  Parolin1
29 Mason Kwong4 16  Parolin2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

64 Poomsit Klombunjong  Parolin1:14.554 12:53:4721
29 Mason Kwong  Parolin1:14.414 12:56:1642

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1329 Mason Kwong1
364 Poomsit Klombunjong2

Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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